
 
High Wycombe Bus Station
West Wycombe Village Pedestal
Saunderton Haw Lane
Princes Risborough Market Square

X30
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0700
0713

X30
0720
0727
0732
0745

X30
0750
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0815

X30
0825
0832
0837
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X30 X30 X30 X30
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mins

40 10 past
each
hour
until

1340
0917 47 17 1347
0922 52 22 1352
0935 05 35 1405

X30
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1417
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mins

10 40 past
each
hour
until

1710
1450 20 50 1720
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X30
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Princes Risborough Market Square
Saunderton Haw Lane
West Wycombe Village Beechwood Road
High Wycombe Bus Station

X30
0715
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0727
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X30
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0820

X30
0820
0829
0835
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X30
0853
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X30 X30 X30 X30
0938 Then

at
these
mins

08 38 past
each
hour
until

1408
0946 16 46 1416
0950 20 50 1420
1000 30 00 1430

X30
1438
1446
1450
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X30
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X30
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High Wycombe Bus Station
West Wycombe Village Pedestal
Saunderton Haw Lane
Princes Risborough Market Square

X30
0710
0717
0722
0735

X30 X30 X30 X30
0740 Then

at
these
mins

10 40 past
each
hour
until

1710
0747 17 47 1717
0752 22 52 1722
0805 35 05 1735

X30
1740
1747
1752
1805

 
Princes Risborough Market Square
Saunderton Haw Lane
West Wycombe Village Beechwood Road
High Wycombe Bus Station

X30
0738
0746
0750
0800

X30 X30 X30 X30
0808 Then

at
these
mins

38 08 past
each
hour
until

1638
0816 46 16 1646
0820 50 20 1650
0830 00 30 1700

X30
1708
1716
1720
1730

X30
1808
1816
1820
1830

X30 High Wycombe to Princes Risborough

via West Wycombe - Valid from Sunday, May 30, 2021 to Monday, September 20, 2021

Monday to Friday - Princes Risborough Market Square

Monday to Friday - High Wycombe Bus Station

Saturday - Princes Risborough Market Square

Saturday - High Wycombe Bus Station


	Monday to Friday - Princes Risborough Market Square
	Monday to Friday - High Wycombe Bus Station
	Saturday - Princes Risborough Market Square
	Saturday - High Wycombe Bus Station

